1
HN Series
39
Instrument Needle Valves
6000 psi
Threaded Ends
The HN39 Series instrument valves are compact and
economical high pressure instrument block valves.

1/2" (DN15) MNPT x FNPT 2.50 (64) 1.25 (32) 3.50 (89) 1.7 (0,8) 0.24" (6)
3/4" (DN20) MNPT x FNPT 2.63 (67) 1.38 (35) 3.75 (95) 2.1 (1,0) 0.39"(10)
How to Order
Model Number Connection Type Size Option
HN39 M = MNPT x MNPT 1 = 1/8" (DN6) (NPT) G = Grafoil Packing
F = FNPT x FNPT 2 = 1/4" (DN8) (NPT) R = Round Handle
T = Tube Nut x Tube Nut 3 = 3/8" (DN10) (NPT) B = BSPP Ends
MF = MNPT x FNPT 4 = 1/2" (DN15) (NPT) T = BSPT Ends
FM = FNPT x MNPT 6 = 3/4" (DN20) (NPT) D = NACE
Z = Non-Standard 8 = 1" (DN25) (NPT)
6MM = 6mm (Tube Nut)
8MM = 8mm (Tube Nut)
10MM = 10mm (Tube Nut)
14MM = 14mm (Tube Nut)
18MM = 18mm (Tube Nut)
25MM = 25mm (Tube Nut)
Z = Non-Standard
Sample Ordering Schematic
HN39 T 6MM G
Standard packing is TFE. Add "-G" for grafoil.
If more than one option is required, separate option codes with - (dash). See examples: HN39F-4-G; HN39M-1-B